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Forty-Three Carter Ledyard Attorneys Recognized in 2016 Super Lawyers® 
– New York Metro
September 26, 2016

Forty-three Carter Ledyard & Milburn LLP attorneys were selected for inclusion in the 2016 Super Lawyers® – New York Metro.  Super 
Lawyers® are chosen based on those who receive the highest points from their peers and through extensive research.  The following Carter 
Ledyard attorneys were ranked for 2016:

Corporate
Batchelor, Ann M. – Rising Star

Grunfeld, Raphael S.

Hall, Bryan J. – Rising Star

Keyes, Austin D.

McTamaney, Robert A.

Pierson, Richard G.

Corporate/Native American Law
McSloy, Steven Paul 

Corporate/Securities
Glusband, Steven J.

Lander, Guy P. 

Condemnation/Eminent Domain
Casolaro, John R. 

Environmental and Land Use
Case, Clifford P.

Fazio, Christine A.

Kass, Stephen L.

Rizzo, Christopher 



   

clm.com / Carter Ledyard & Milburn LLP 28 Liberty Street, 41st Fl., New York, New York 10005

Financial Services/Securities
Colish, Faith 

Insolvency and Creditors’ Rights
Gadsden, James 

Intellectual Property
Auslander, Rose

McDonough, Theodore Y. – Rising Star 

Internal Investigations and White-Collar Defense
Bellinger, G. Michael

Erwin, Melissa J. – Rising Star

Lewis, Alan S.

Shapiro, Michael 

Litigation and Disputes
Bauscher, Michael H. – Rising Star

Bellinger, G. Michael

Greenblum, Justin A. – Rising Star

Kennedy, Donald J.

Malyshev, Alexander G. – Rising Star

Plotnick, Stephen M.

Sesser, Gary D.

Shapiro, Mitchell C.

Trivigno, Leonardo – Rising Star

Wallace, Judith

Litigation and Disputes/Employment Law
Boxer, Jeffrey S.

Lockhart, Judith A. 

Litigation and Disputes/Securities
Zito, Robert J. A. 
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Real Estate
Irving, Macculloch M.

Tax
Keinan, Yoram 

Tax-Exempt Organizations
Mann, Pamela A. 

Trusts & Estates
Caulfield, Jerome J.

Demouchet, Preston C. – Rising Star

Frankel, Michael I.

Herman, Alison Powers – Rising Star

Lappert, Stephen F.

Wagner, Theodore R.

related professionals

Raphael S. Grunfeld / Partner
D 212-238-8653
grunfeld@clm.com

Bryan J. Hall / Partner
D 212-238-8894
hall@clm.com

Austin D. Keyes / Partner
D 212-238-8641
keyes@clm.com

Richard G. Pierson / Partner
D 212-238-8872
pierson@clm.com

Steven Paul McSloy / Partner
D 212-238-8794
mcsloy@clm.com

Steven J. Glusband / Partner
D 212-238-8605
glusband@clm.com
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Guy P. Lander / Partner
D 212-238-8619
lander@clm.com

John R. Casolaro / Partner
D 212-238-8736
casolaro@clm.com

Stephen L. Kass / Retired Counsel
D 212-238-8801
kass@clm.com

Christopher Rizzo / Partner
D 212-238-8677
rizzo@clm.com

Faith Colish / Counsel Emerita
D 212-238-8873
colish@clm.com

James Gadsden / Partner
D 212-238-8607
gadsden@clm.com

Rose Auslander / Retired Counsel
D 212-238-8601
auslander@clm.com

Alan S. Lewis / Partner
D 212-238-8647
lewis@clm.com

Michael Shapiro / Partner
D 212-238-8676
mshapiro@clm.com

Michael H. Bauscher / Partner
D 212-238-8785
bauscher@clm.com

Alexander G. Malyshev / Partner
D 212-238-8618
malyshev@clm.com
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Stephen M. Plotnick / Partner
D 212-238-8772
plotnick@clm.com

Gary D. Sesser / Partner
D 212-238-8820
sesser@clm.com

Leonardo Trivigno / Partner
D 212-238-8724
trivigno@clm.com

Judith Wallace / Partner
D 212-238-8743
wallace@clm.com

Jeffrey S. Boxer / Partner
D 212-238-8626
boxer@clm.com

Judith A. Lockhart / Partner
D 212-238-8603
lockhart@clm.com

Macculloch M. Irving / Partner
D 212-238-8714
irving@clm.com

Pamela A. Mann / Partner
D 212-238-8758
mann@clm.com

Jerome J. Caulfield / Partner
D 212 238-8809
caulfield@clm.com

Preston C. Demouchet / Partner
D 212-238-8741
demouchet@clm.com

Alison Powers Herman / Partner
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Stephen F. Lappert / Partner
D 212-238-8717
lappert@clm.com

Theodore R. Wagner / Retired Partner
D 212-238-8705
wagner@clm.com
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